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Specifications:

Description:
High-grade outdoor wall-mounted speakers, small volume, large power, beautiful appearance, horn type high-pitched design, dichonic frequency, high cost 
performance, easy installation. Suitable for background sound amplification in all kinds of outdoor places.

T-775S

50W

25W

90dB

200Ω

80-20KHz

5"×1    1.5"×1

IP66

285×180×186mm

3.0Kg

Model

Rated power(100V)

Rated power(70V)

Sensitivity

Impedance

Frequency response

Speaker driver

IP rate

Dimensions

Weight 

Material: plastic
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